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Pl tno Name Clas Time

A OCAD Course (27)

1 3 Barkasz Daniel A 27:46 1(68) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54) 5(55) 6(56) 7(58) 8(48) 9(50) 10(34) 11(33) 12(45) 13(100)
4 Old Champ 1:44 3:07 8:17 11:21 12:52 15:36 18:25 22:05 22:54 24:18 25:01 26:31 27:16
#2 4,100 km 75 m 1:44 1:23 5:10 3:04 1:31 2:44 2:49 3:40 0:49 1:24 0:43 1:30 0:45
2 1 Kentelki Gabor A 28:56 1(68) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54) 5(55) 6(56) 7(58) 8(48) 9(50) 10(34) 11(33) 12(45) 13(100)
3 CS Orienter Tg. Mur 1:44 3:20 8:41 11:53 13:27 15:18 18:05 22:56 23:41 25:24 26:19 27:45 28:20
#2 4,100 km 75 m 1:44 1:36 5:21 3:12 1:34 1:51 2:47 4:51 0:45 1:43 0:55 1:26 0:35
3 3 Barkasz Daniel A 29:15 1(37) 2(38) 3(57) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(50) 9(31) 10(51) 11(49) 12(100)  Finish
2 Old Champ 1:46 4:57 6:55 10:16 12:17 18:32 21:17 23:39 24:57 26:16 27:26 28:29 29:15
#1 4,200 km 75 m 1:46 3:11 1:58 3:21 2:01 6:15 2:45 2:22 1:18 1:19 1:10 1:03 0:46
4 3 Sebestyen Istvan A 29:22 1(68) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54) 5(55) 6(56) 7(58) 8(48) 9(50) 10(34) 11(33) 12(45) 13(100)
1 Old Champ 1:39 3:09 9:07 12:07 13:20 15:14 18:02 23:08 24:00 25:48 26:29 27:47 28:40
#2 4,100 km 75 m 1:39 1:30 5:58 3:00 1:13 1:54 2:48 5:06 0:52 1:48 0:41 1:18 0:53
5 2 Szabo Marcel A 29:57 1(37) 2(38) 3(57) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(50) 9(31) 10(51) 11(49) 12(100)  Finish
4 DIS MAT 2:57 5:52 7:51 11:05 12:58 19:50 22:33 24:59 26:06 27:15 28:21 29:19 29:57
#1 4,200 km 75 m 2:57 2:55 1:59 3:14 1:53 6:52 2:43 2:26 1:07 1:09 1:06 0:58 0:38
6 3 Sebestyen Istvan A 30:05 1(37) 2(38) 3(57) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(50) 9(31) 10(51) 11(49) 12(100)  Finish
3 Old Champ 1:23 4:46 9:27 12:42 15:05 20:36 23:17 25:14 26:22 27:26 28:27 29:23 30:05
#1 4,200 km 75 m 1:23 3:23 4:41 3:15 2:23 5:31 2:41 1:57 1:08 1:04 1:01 0:56 0:42
7 5 Divin Gyorgy A 31:25 1(68) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54) 5(55) 6(56) 7(58) 8(48) 9(50) 10(34) 11(33) 12(45) 13(100)
3 Ady Liceum 1:30 3:25 8:33 11:14 12:45 14:46 18:09 25:23 26:18 27:40 28:26 29:51 30:33
#2 4,100 km 75 m 1:30 1:55 5:08 2:41 1:31 2:01 3:23 7:14 0:55 1:22 0:46 1:25 0:42
8 5 Divin Peter A 31:35 1(37) 2(38) 3(57) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(50) 9(31) 10(51) 11(49) 12(100)  Finish
4 Ady Liceum 1:06 4:16 6:16 10:00 15:12 21:42 24:13 26:58 28:01 29:07 30:04  30:57 31:35
#1 4,200 km 75 m 1:06 3:10 2:00 3:44 5:12 6:30 2:31 2:45 1:03 1:06 0:57 0:53 0:38
9 2 Szabo Marcel A 32:04 1(68) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54) 5(55) 6(56) 7(58) 8(48) 9(50) 10(34) 11(33) 12(45) 13(100)
2 DIS MAT 1:46 3:.01 8:17 10:58 13:26 18:38 21:35 25:43 26:37 28:13 29:05 30:38 31:23
#2 4,100 km 75 m 1:46 1:15 5:16 2:41 2:28 5:12 2:57 4:08 0:54 1:36 0:52 1:33 0:45
10 5 Divin Gyorgy A 32:11 1(37) 2(38) 3(57) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(50) 9(31) 10(51) 11(49) 12(100)  Finish
1 Ady Liceum 1:22 4:21 6:09 9:29 11:27 18:46 21:28 24:33 26:42 2751 29:37 31:30 32:11
#1 4,200 km 75 m 1:22 2:59 1:48 3:20 1:58 7:19 2:42 3:05 2:09 1:09 1:46 1:53 0:41
11 6 Szasz Botond A 34:47 1(68) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54) 5(55) 6(56) 7(58) 8(48) 9(50) 10(34) 11(33) 12(45) 13(100)
1 Csikszereda 1:42 3:19 11:55 14:59 16:28 19:10 22:44 27:41 28:49 30:30 31:21 33:13 34:05
#2 4,100 km 75 m 1:42 1:37 8:36 3:04 1:29 2:42 3:34 4:57 1:08 1:41 0:51 1:52 0:52
12 5 Divin Peter A 34:49 1(68) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54) 5(55) 6(56) 7(58) 8(48) 9(50) 10(34) 11(33) 12(45) 13(100)
2 Ady Liceum 1:24 2:44 7:18 11:44 13:02 20:19 23:12 28:35 29:25 30:58 32:06 33:30 34:06
#2 4,100 km 75 m 1:24 1:20 4:34 4:26 1:18 7:17 2:53 5:23 0:50 1:33 1:08 1:24 0:36
13 4 Ferenzi Mark A 37:08 1(68) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54) 5(55) 6(56) 7(58) 8(48) 9(50) 10(34) 11(33) 12(45) 13(100)
3 Ady Liceum 2:38 4:43 12:57 16:09 19:48 23:58 27:08 30:36 31:20 33:.01 33:52 35:45 36:29
#2 4,100 km 75 m 2:38 2:05 8:14 3:12 3:39 4:10 3:10 3:28 0:44 1:41 0:51 1:53 0:44
*49
34:58
14 6 Szasz Botond A 38:16 1(37) 2(38) 3(57) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(50) 9(31) 10(51) 11(49) 12(100)  Finish
3 Csikszereda 2:22 5:43 8:35 12:37 15:31 25:28 29:27 32:05 33:31 35:02 36:24 37:34 38:16
#1 4,200 km 75 m 2:22 3:21 2:52 4:02 2:54 9:57 3:59 2:38 1:26 1:31 1:22 1:10 0:42
15 6 Szasz Janos A 39:03 1(37) 2(38) 3(57) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(50) 9(31) 10(51) 11(49) 12(100)  Finish
4 Csikszereda 1:46 5:29 8:01 12:53 15:14 22:49 28:35 31:30 32:57 34:31 35:50 38:.01 39:03
#1 4,200 km 75 m 1:46 3:43 2:32 4:52 2:21 7:35 5:46 2:55 1:27 1:34 1:19 2:11 1:02
16 4 Zavodszky Tamas A 40:49 1(37) 2(38) 3(57) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(50) 9(31) 10(51) 11(49) 12(100)  Finish
2 Ady Liceum 1:57 5:30 8:16 12:23 15:51 22:55 26:10 29:11 30:33 31:58 38:34  39:54 40:49
#1 4,200 km 75 m 1:57 3:33 2:46 4:.07 3:28 7:04 3:15 3:01 1:22 1:25 6:36 1:20 0:55
17 6 Szasz Janos A 41:18 1(68) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54) 5(55) 6(56) 7(58) 8(48) 9(50) 10(34) 11(33) 12(45) 13(100)
2 Csikszereda 2:11 4:10 10:32 14:33 16:23 18:53 22:38 32:02 33:03 35:50 37:.01 39:26 40:25
#2 4,100 km 75 m 2:11 1:59 6:22 4:.01 1:50 2:30 3:45 9:24 1:01 2:47 1:11 2:25 0:59
18 7 Pavel Gligor A 41:27 1(68) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54) 5(55) 6(56) 7(58) 8(48) 9(50) 10(34) 11(33) 12(45) 13(100)
1 AA 2:22 3:58 10:38 15:28 17:25 25:00 29:00 33:53 34:56 36:50 37:46 39:34 40:33
#2 4,100 km 75 m 2:22 1:36 6:40 4:50 1:57 7:35 4:00 4:53 1:03 1:54 0:56 1:48 0:59
19 1 Kentelki Gabor A 42:56 1(37) 2(38) 3(57) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(50) 9(31) 10(51) 11(49) 12(100)  Finish
1 CS Orienter Tg. Mur 1:21 14:32 16:33 19:48 22:48 30:48 34:21 37:35  38:40 39:47 41:13 42:18 42:56
#1 4,200 km 75 m 1:21 13:11 2:01 3:15 3:00 8:00 3:33 3:14 1:05 1:07 1:26 1:05 0:38
20 4 Zavodszky Tamas A 43:02 1(68) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54) 5(55) 6(56) 7(58) 8(48) 9(50) 10(34) 11(33) 12(45) 13(100)
4 Ady Liceum 2:07 4:02 10:45 19:53 22:55 26:15 29:55 35:05 36:09 38:13 39:28 41:29 42:16
#2 4,100 km 75 m 2:07 1:55 6:43 9:08 3:02 3:20 3:40 5:10 1:04 2:04 1:15 2:01 0:47
21 1 Balint Barna A 44:39 1(37) 2(38) 3(57) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(50) 9(31) 10(51) 11(49) 12(100)  Finish
4 CS Orienter Tg. Mur 1:38 5:46 8:03 14:17 18:26 31:49 35:42 38:28  39:47 41:38 43:09 44:08 44:39
#1 4,200 km 75 m 1:38 4:08 2:17 6:14 4:09 13:23 3:53 2:46 1:19 1:51 1:31 0:59 0:31
22 1 Balint Barna A 51:07 1(68) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54) 5(55) 6(56) 7(58) 8(48) 9(50) 10(34) 11(33) 12(45) 13(100)
2 CS Orienter Tg. Mur 1:45 11:03 21:29 31:13 33:11 35:51 39:09 43:24  44:.07 45:52 46:52 49:52 50:35
#2 4,100 km 75 m 1:45 9:18 10:26 9:44 1:58 2:40 3:18 4:15 0:43 1:45 1:00 3:00 0:43
23 2 Trocsanyi Peter A 52:55 1(37) 2(38) 3(57) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(50) 9(31) 10(51) 11(49) 12(100)  Finish
3 DIS MAT 8:47 12:25 14:42 28:08 31:36  40:20 43:31 46:24  47:48 49:17 50:35 52:12 52:55
#1 4,200 km 75 m 8:47 3:38 2:17 13:26 3:28 8:44 3:11 2:53 1:24 1:29 1:18 1:37 0:43
*64
1:36
24 12 Bodo A 112:06 1(68) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54) 5(55) 6(56) 7(58) 8(48) 9(50) 10(34) 11(33) 12(45) 13(100)
1- 25:53 34:33 54:14 62:48 67:18 75:44 84:15 95:14 97:21 102:12 104:21 108:41 110:34
#2 4,100 km 75 m 25:53 8:40 19:41 8:34 4:30 8:26 8:31 10:59 2:07 4:51 2:09 4:20 1:53
*44 *36 *47 *49

40:07 92:16 100:52 107:32
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Pl tno Name Clas Time
A OCAD Course (27) (cont.)
1 3 Barkasz Daniel A 27:46 1(68) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54) 5(55) 6(56) 7(58) 8(48) 9(50) 10(34) 11(33) 12(45) 13(100)
4 Old Champ 1:44 3:07 8:17 11:21 12:52 15:36 18:25 22:05 22:54 24:18 25:01 26:31 27:16
#2 4,100 km 75 m 1:44 1:23 5:10 3:04 1:31 2:44 2:49 3:40 0:49 1:24 0:43 1:30 0:45
2 Trocsanyi Peter A mp 1(68) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54) 5(55) 6(56) 7(58) 8(48) 9(50) 10(34) 11(33) 12(45) 13(100)
1 DIS MAT 1:36 3:08 9:01 12:06 13:21 18:34 21:47 25:45 27:28 29:25 30:20 - 33:50
#2 4,100 km 75 m 1:36 1:32 5:53 3:05 1:15 5:13 3:13 3:58 1:43 1:57 0:55 3:30
*47 *49 *47
28:47 31:44 32:46
4 Ferenzi Mark A mp 1(37) 2(38) 3(57) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(50) 9(31) 10(51) 11(49) 12(100)  Finish
1 Ady Liceum 1:55 5:12 7:55 14:13 17:19 26:31 30:14 33:41 35:03 36:26 3750 @ - 39:24
#1 4,200 km 75 m 1:55 3:17 2:43 6:18 3:06 9:12 3:43 3:27 1:22 1:23 1:24 1:34
7 Pavel Gligor A 1(37) 2(38) 3(57) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(50) 9(31) 10(51) 11(49) 12(100)  Finish
3 AA 44:07 48:01 50:24 54:37 57:50 67:02 70:12 72:56 74:18 75:39 76:51 78:03 78:49
#1 4,200 km 75 m 44:07 3:54 2:23 4:13 3:13 9:12 3:10 2:44 1:22 1:21 1:12 1:12 0:46
B OCAD Course (41)
1 59 Tamas Relu B 22:34 1(64) 2(38) 3(57) 4(60) 5(41) 6(63) 7(48) 8(50) 9(59) 10(51) 11(100) Finish
4 Spria-Nord 1:13 3:49 6:03 9:52 11:38 13:49 16:54 17:44 19:03 20:06 21:33 22:34
#1 3,300 km 55 m 1:13 2:36 2:14 3:49 1:46 2:11 3:05 0:50 1:19 1:03 1:27 1:01
2 59 Tamas Relu B 25:11 1(52) 2(61) 3(53) 4(65) 5(56) 6(42) 7(66) 8(50) 9(34) 10(49) 11(100) Finish
2 Spria-Nord 2:07 3:54 7:56 10:47 12:44 15:32 19:12 20:00 21:51 23:10 24:17 25:11
#2 3,400 km 55 m 2:07 1:47 4:02 2:51 1:57 2:48 3:40 0:48 1:51 1:19 1:07 0:54
3 51 Pop Samir B 27:12 1(64) 2(38) 3(57) 4(60) 5(41) 6(63) 7(48) 8(50) 9(59) 10(51) 11(100) Finish
4 Maratin 1:35 4:34 6:49 12:28 14:38 18:23 21:58 22:46 24:15 25:16 26:39 27:12
#1 3,300 km 55 m 1:35 2:59 2:15 5:39 2:10 3:45 3:35 0:48 1:29 1:01 1:23 0:33
4 56 Deak Botond B 28:43 1(64) 2(38) 3(57) 4(60) 5(41) 6(63) 7(48) 8(50) 9(59) 10(51) 11(100) Finish
3 Ady Liceum 1:40 4:32 6:56 12:32 14:45 18:37 22:58 23:49 25:31 26:41 27:59 28:43
#1 3,300 km 55 m 1:40 2:52 2:24 5:36 2:13 3:52 4:21 0:51 1:42 1:10 1:18 0:44
5 58 Vezsenyi Zsolt B 29:52 1(52) 2(61) 3(53) 4(65) 5(56) 6(42) 7(66) 8(50) 9(34) 10(49) 11(100) Finish
2 Ady Liceum 2:44 5:24 10:02 13:29 16:14 19:45 22:40 23:48 26:11 27:53 29:06 29:52
#2 3,400 km 55 m 2:44 2:40 4:38 3:27 2:45 3:31 2:55 1:08 2:23 1:42 1:13 0:46
6 56 Deak Csaba B 30:16 1(52) 2(61) 3(53) 4(65) 5(56) 6(42) 7(66) 8(50) 9(34) 10(49) 11(100) Finish
4 Ady Liceum 2:49 5:02 9:39 12:58 15:54 19:39 23:21 24:24 26:56 28:13 29:26 30:16
#2 3,400 km 55 m 2:49 2:13 4:37 3:19 2:56 3:45 3:42 1:03 2:32 1:17 1:13 0:50
7 51 Nicu Gheorghe B 30:31 1(52) 2(61) 3(53) 4(65) 5(56) 6(42) 7(66) 8(50) 9(34) 10(49) 11(100) Finish
1 Maratin 3:05 4:55 9:16 13:30 17:03 21:16 24:17 25:13 27:07 28:19 29:40 30:31
#2 3,400 km 55 m 3:.05 1:50 4:21 4:14 3:33 4:13 3:01 0:56 1:54 1:12 1:21 0:51
8 59 Tamas Denisa B 31:05 1(64) 2(38) 3(57) 4(60) 5(41) 6(63) 7(48) 8(50) 9(59) 10(51) 11(100) Finish
3 Spria-Nord 1:33 5:23 8:03 13:34 15:47 18:32 23:02 24:16 26:10 28:47 30:19 31:05
#1 3,300 km 55 m 1:33 3:50 2:40 5:31 2:13 2:45 4:30 1:14 1:54 2:37 1:32 0:46
9 56 Deak Botond B 31:52 1(52) 2(61) 3(53) 4(65) 5(56) 6(42) 7(66) 8(50) 9(34) 10(49) 11(100) Finish
1 Ady Liceum 2:29 4:47 12:46 15:47 18:27 21:57 25:42 26:36 28:37 29:57 31:06 31:52
#2 3,400 km 55 m 2:29 2:18 7:59 3:.01 2:40 3:30 3:45 0:54 2:01 1:20 1:09 0:46
10 66 Gall Attila B 31:55 1(64) 2(38) 3(57) 4(60) 5(41) 6(63) 7(48) 8(50) 9(59) 10(51) 11(100) Finish
2 Ady Liceum 1:42 4:54 7:14 11:44 18:57 21:30 25:47 26:48 28:33 29:39 31:08 31:55
#1 3,300 km 55 m 1:42 3:12 2:20 4:30 7:13 2:33 4:17 1:01 1:45 1:06 1:29 0:47
11 58 Vezsenyi Zsolt B 34:14 1(64) 2(38) 3(57) 4(60) 5(41) 6(63) 7(48) 8(50) 9(59) 10(51) 11(100) Finish
4 Ady Liceum 1:39 7:06 9:47 15:16 18:02 22:22 27:05 28:32 30:28 32:14 33:32 34:14
#1 3,300 km 55 m 1:39 5:27 2:41 5:29 2:46 4:20 4:43 1:27 1:56 1:46 1:18 0:42
12 65 Asboltne Kerekes A B 34:36 1(64) 2(38) 3(57) 4(60) 5(41) 6(63) 7(48) 8(50) 9(59) 10(51) 11(100)  Finish
3 MM 2:07 6:57 12:00 17:03 19:41 23:23 27:35 29:05 31:06 32:17 33:46 34:36
#1 3,300 km 55 m 2:07 4:50 5:03 5:03 2:38 3:42 4:12 1:30 2:01 1:11 1:29 0:50
13 66 Gall Attila B 34:42 1(52) 2(61) 3(53) 4(65) 5(56) 6(42) 7(66) 8(50) 9(34) 10(49) 11(100) Finish
4 Ady Liceum 2:54 6:31 11:19 14:45 19:07 22:32 28:17 29:11 31:02 32:43 33:47 34:42
#2 3,400 km 55 m 2:54 3:37 4:48 3:26 4:22 3:25 5:45 0:54 1:51 1:41 1:04 0:55
14 64 Szabo Laszlo B 35:07 1(52) 2(61) 3(53) 4(65) 5(56) 6(42) 7(66) 8(50) 9(34) 10(49) 11(100) Finish
1 DIS 3:12 5:41 10:51 15:55 18:57 24:47 27:50 29:09 31:24 32:58 34:11 35:07
#2 3,400 km 55 m 3:12 2:29 5:10 5:04 3:02 5:50 3:03 1:19 2:15 1:34 1:13 0:56
15 56 Deak Csaba B 35:09 1(64) 2(38) 3(57) 4(60) 5(41) 6(63) 7(48) 8(50) 9(59) 10(51) 11(100)  Finish
2 Ady Liceum 1:52 4:56 7:57 12:41 14:59 18:13 28:35 29:30  31:17 32:35 34:18 35:09
#1 3,300 km 55 m 1:52 3:04 3:.01 4:44 2:18 3:14 10:22 0:55 1:47 1:18 1:43 0:51
16 67 German-Sallo Zolta B 35:33 1(52) 2(61) 3(53) 4(65) 5(56) 6(42) 7(66) 8(50) 9(34) 10(49) 11(100) Finish
3 Germanok 3:51 6:32 11:19 15:23 20:31 24:14 27:30 28:31 31:11 33:14 34:40  35:33
#2 3,400 km 55 m 3:51 2:41 4:47 4:04 5:08 3:43 3:16 1:01 2:40 2:03 1:26 0:53
17 66 Konig Peter B 36:15 1(52) 2(61) 3(53) 4(65) 5(56) 6(42) 7(66) 8(50) 9(34) 10(49) 11(100) Finish
3 Ady Liceum 2:56 4:58 10:08 13:06 18:50 23:28 29:46 30:46  32:50 34:09 35:15 36:15
#2 3,400 km 55 m 2:56 2:02 5:10 2:58 5:44 4:38 6:18 1:00 2:04 1:19 1:06 1:00
18 51 Nicu Gheorghe B 36:29 1(64) 2(38) 3(57) 4(60) 5(41) 6(63) 7(48) 8(50) 9(59) 10(51) 11(100) Finish
3 Maratin 2:25 5:24 7:42 20:07 22:17 24:29 29:49 30:42 32:21 33:57 35:42 36:29
#1 3,300 km 55 m 2:25 2:59 2:18 12:25 2:10 2:12 5:20 0:53 1:39 1:36 1:45 0:47
19 58 Vezsenyi Akos B 36:53 1(52) 2(61) 3(53) 4(65) 5(56) 6(42) 7(66) 8(50) 9(34) 10(49) 11(100) Finish
3 Ady Liceum 3:01 5:33 12:22 16:10 20:15 24:49 29:11 30:10  32:27 34:21 36:04 36:53
#2 3,400 km 55 m 3:.01 2:32 6:49 3:48 4:05 4:34 4:22 0:59 2:17 1:54 1:43 0:49
20 65 Zsilkin Viktor B 37:01 1(52) 2(61) 3(53) 4(65) 5(56) 6(42) 7(66) 8(50) 9(34) 10(49) 11(100) Finish
4 MM 4:58 8:11 13:37 18:02 22:03 26:39 29:48 31:03  33:23 35:03 36:19 37:01
#2 3,400 km 55 m 4:58 3:13 5:26 4:25 4:.01 4:36 3:09 1:15 2:20 1:40 1:16 0:42
21 58 Vezsenyi Akos B 37:20 1(64) 2(38) 3(57) 4(60) 5(41) 6(63) 7(48) 8(50) 9(59) 10(51) 11(100) Finish
1 Ady Liceum 1:49 5:06 7:44 14:49 21:06 24:19 29:30 30:44  33:13 35:03 36:37 37:20
#1 3,300 km 55 m 1:49 3:17 2:38 7:05 6:17 3:13 5:11 1:14 2:29 1:50 1:34 0:43
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Pl tno Name Clas Time
B OCAD Course (41) (cont.)
1 59 Tamas Relu B 22:34 1(64) 2(38) 3(57) 4(60) 5(41) 6(63) 7(48) 8(50) 9(59) 10(51) 11(100) Finish
4 Spria-Nord 1:13 3:49 6:03 9:52 11:38 13:49 16:54 17:44 19:03 20:06 21:33 22:34
#1 3,300 km 55 m 1:13 2:36 2:14 3:49 1:46 2:11 3:05 0:50 1:19 1:03 1:27 1:.01
22 64 Szabo Laszlo B 37:21 1(64) 2(38) 3(57) 4(60) 5(41) 6(63) 7(48) 8(50) 9(59) 10(51) 11(100) Finish
3 DIS 2:22 6:28 9:47 16:19 19:28 23:22 29:38 31:.01 32:54 34:32 36:09 37:21
#1 3,300 km 55 m 2:22 4:06 3:19 6:32 3:09 3:54 6:16 1:23 1:53 1:38 1:37 1:12
23 66 Konig Peter B 37:49 1(64) 2(38) 3(57) 4(60) 5(41) 6(63) 7(48) 8(50) 9(59) 10(51) 11(100) Finish
1 Ady Liceum 1:54 5:09 7:28 17:10 21:33 23:52 29:09 30:09 31:58 35:21 36:57 37:49
#1 3,300 km 55 m 1:54 3:15 2:19 9:42 4:23 2:19 5:17 1:00 1:49 3:23 1:36 0:52
*33
34:42
24 59 Tamas Denisa B 38:48 1(52) 2(61) 3(53) 4(65) 5(56) 6(42) 7(66) 8(50) 9(34) 10(49) 11(100) Finish
1 Spria-Nord 4:07 6:39 11:55 15:31 23:36 28:50 32:09 33:05 34:59 36:47 38:01 38:48
#2 3,400 km 55 m 4:07 2:32 5:16 3:36 8:05 5:14 3:19 0:56 1:54 1:48 1:14 0:47
25 67 German-Sallo Zolta B 41:08 1(64) 2(38) 3(57) 4(60) 5(41) 6(63) 7(48) 8(50) 9(59) 10(51) 11(100) Finish
1 Germanok 2:07 5:22 7:47 13:34 15:34 19:40 31:25 33:04  36:07 38:34 40:03 41:08
#1 3,300 km 55 m 2:07 3:15 2:25 5:47 2:00 4:06 11:45 1:39 3:03 2:27 1:29 1:05
26 67 German-Sallo Zolta B 42:24 1(52) 2(61) 3(53) 4(65) 5(56) 6(42) 7(66) 8(50) 9(34) 10(49) 11(100) Finish
2 Germanok 3:25 5:50 18:19 21:44 25:25 29:18 34:09 35:45  38:05 39:52 41:26 42:24
#2 3,400 km 55 m 3:25 2:25 12:29 3:25 3:41 3:53 4:51 1:36 2:20 1:47 1:34 0:58
27 50 Jancsik Peter B 43:04 1(52) 2(61) 3(53) 4(65) 5(56) 6(42) 7(66) 8(50) 9(34) 10(49) 11(100) Finish
2 Koharcos 4:39 8:21 14:39 19:16 24:48 30:41 34:39 36:12 38:29 40:47 42:09 43:04
#2 3,400 km 55 m 4:39 3:42 6:18 4:37 5:32 5:53 3:58 1:33 2:17 2:18 1:22 0:55
28 65 Asboltne Kerekes A B 46:04 1(52) 2(61) 3(53) 4(65) 5(56) 6(42) 7(66) 8(50) 9(34) 10(49) 11(100) Finish
1 MM 10:32 12:50 18:09 22:47 27:14 31:31 38:22 39:32 42:04 43:39 45:17 46:04
#2 3,400 km 55 m 10:32 2:18 5:19 4:38 4:27 4:17 6:51 1:10 2:32 1:35 1:38 0:47
29 69 Vadasz Levente B 46:38 1(64) 2(38) 3(57) 4(60) 5(41) 6(63) 7(48) 8(50) 9(59) 10(51) 11(100) Finish
3 Csipa 1:39 6:52 10:36 26:05 30:45 35:04 39:47 40:50  42:30 44:41 45:54  46:38
#1 3,300 km 55 m 1:39 5:13 3:44 15:29 4:40 4:19 4:43 1:03 1:40 2:11 1:13 0:44
30 64 Konyu Istvan B 48:28 1(64) 2(38) 3(57) 4(60) 5(41) 6(63) 7(48) 8(50) 9(59) 10(51) 11(100) Finish
4 DIS 3:19 7:02 10:47 16:59 27:27 31:25 38:22 40:08  42:49 45:11 47:18 48:28
#1 3,300 km 55 m 3:19 3:43 3:45 6:12 10:28 3:58 6:57 1:46 2:41 2:22 2:07 1:10
31 64 Konyu Istvan B 50:26 1(52) 2(61) 3(53) 4(65) 5(56) 6(42) 7(66) 8(50) 9(34) 10(49) 11(100) Finish
2 DIS 5:01 7:55 15:21 19:24 23:10 28:45 38:34 40:09 45:36 47:41 49:24  50:26
#2 3,400 km 55 m 5:01 2:54 7:26 4:03 3:46 5:35 9:49 1:35 5:27 2:05 1:43 1:02
32 65 Zsilkin Viktor B 51:01 1(64) 2(38) 3(57) 4(60) 5(41) 6(63) 7(48) 8(50) 9(59) 10(51) 11(100)  Finish
2 MM 4:06 16:00 20:01 26:52 29:30 32:59 41:32 42:53  45:42 48:31 50:10 51:01
#1 3,300 km 55 m 4:06 11:54 4:.01 6:51 2:38 3:29 8:33 1:21 2:49 2:49 1:39 0:51
33 69 Vadasz Levente B 51:48 1(52) 2(61) 3(53) 4(65) 5(56) 6(42) 7(66) 8(50) 9(34) 10(49) 11(100) Finish
1 Csipa 10:28 12:52 18:19 22:56 28:30 37:05 42:54 44:17 47:26 49:18 50:57 51:48
#2 3,400 km 55 m 10:28 2:24 5:27 4:37 5:34 8:35 5:49 1:23 3:09 1:52 1:39 0:51
34 69 Toth Kristof B 55:11 1(52) 2(61) 3(53) 4(65) 5(56) 6(42) 7(66) 8(50) 9(34) 10(49) 11(100) Finish
4 Csipa 11:23 14:24 21:19 29:49 35:08  43:37 48:19 49:18  51:36 53:14 54:17 55:11
#2 3,400 km 55 m 11:23 3:.01 6:55 8:30 5:19 8:29 4:42 0:59 2:18 1:38 1:03 0:54
35 68 Szucs Levente B 123:44 1(52) 2(61) 3(53) 4(65) 5(56) 6(42) 7(66) 8(50) 9(34) 10(49) 11(100) Finish
1 Csipa 71:.07 74:19 83:55 88:39 96:00 101:57 111:06 112:06 118:55 121:25 122:51 123:44
#2 3,400 km 55 m 71:07 3:12 9:36 4:44 7:21 5:57 9:09 1:00 6:49 2:30 1:26 0:53
67 German-Sallo Zolta B mp 1(64) 2(38) 3(57) 4(60) 5(41) 6(63) 7(48) 8(50) 9(59) 10(51) 11(100) Finish
4 Germanok e e e e e e e e e e e 0:07
#1 3,300 km 55 m 0:07
51 Pop Samir B mp 1(52) 2(61) 3(53) 4(65) 5(56) 6(42) 7(66) 8(50) 9(34) 10(49) 11(100) Finish
2 Maratin 2:02 3:47 8:48 12:04 14:17 20:11 24:09 25:05 26:36 34:.03 - 35:34
#2 3,400 km 55 m 2:02 1:45 5:01 3:16 2:13 5:54 3:58 0:56 1:31 7:27 1:31
69 Toth Kristof B mp 1(64) 2(38) 3(57) 4(60) 5(41) 6(63) 7(48) 8(50) 9(59) 10(51) 11(100) Finish
2 Csipa 2:29 10:04 14:18 21:10 23:45 27.07 - 33:12 35:00 36:52 38:57 39:36
#1 3,300 km 55 m 2:29 7:35 4:14 6:52 2:35 3:22 6:05 1:48 1:52 2:05 0:39
50 Voros Alpar B mp 1(64) 2(38) 3(57) 4(60) 5(41) 6(63) 7(48) 8(50) 9(59) 10(51) 11(100)  Finish
1 Koharcos 1:58 5:26 10:46 16:29 33:51 37:37 46:32 47:45  49:42 51:28 - 53:27
#1 3,300 km 55 m 1:58 3:28 5:20 5:43 17:22 3:46 8:55 1:13 1:57 1:46 1:59
50 Voros Alpar B mp 1(52) 2(61) 3(53) 4(65) 5(56) 6(42) 7(66) 8(50) 9(34) 10(49) 11(100) Finish
3 Koharcos 13:06 16:03 21:26 32:42 36:31 47:42 - 59:40 66:08 68:37 70:00 70:55
#2 3,400 km 55 m 13:06 2:57 5:23 11:16 3:49 11:11 11:58 6:28 2:29 1:23 0:55
68 Kovacs Marton B mp 1(52) 2(61) 3(53) 4(65) 5(56) 6(42) 7(66) 8(50) 9(34) 10(49) 11(100) Finish
2 Csipa 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - 0.00 0.00
#2 3,400 km 55 m
*51
0.00
C OCAD Course (83)
1 124 Feher Mihaly C 22:11 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
2 FEBA 1:42 4:42 7:20 9:37 12:52 16:24 17:59 19:13 20:14 21:34 22:11
#2 2,600 km 50 m 1:42 3:00 2:38 2:17 3:15 3:32 1:35 1:14 1:01 1:20 0:37
2 124 Feher Mihaly C 23:16 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
4 FEBA 1:41 5:24 6:07 8:36 11:45 16:32 17:38 18:58 21:50 22:33 23:16

#1 2,600 km 50 m 1:41 3:43 0:43 2:29 3:09 4:47 1:06 1:20 2:52 0:43 0:43



Prieteniei 2015 D 05.07.2015 21:17

Split time results 0S2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2015 Page 4
Pl tno Name Clas Time
C OCAD Course (83) (cont.)
1 124 Feher Mihaly C 22:11 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
2 FEBA 1:42 4:42 7:20 9:37 12:52 16:24 17:59 19:13 20:14 21:34 22:11
#2 2,600 km 50 m 1:42 3:00 2:38 2:17 3:15 3:32 1:35 1:14 1:01 1:20 0:37
3 102 Levai Kalman C 23:21 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
3 Karcagi SE 1:56 5:00 5:51 9:03 12:00 17:22 18:52 20:30 21:35 22:24 23:21
#1 2,600 km 50 m 1:56 3:04 0:51 3:12 2:57 5:22 1:30 1:38 1:05 0:49 0:57
4 120 Cohut Larisa C 23:35 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
2 Cohutii 1:57 4:48 5:35 8:50 12:08 17:18 18:50 20:20 21:36 22:30 23:35
#1 2,600 km 50 m 1:57 2:51 0:47 3:15 3:18 5:10 1:32 1:30 1:16 0:54 1:05
5 111 Cioban lulia C 24:09 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
2 ROM CAN 1:56 5:19 8:08 10:54 12:12 15:56 17:39 19:18 20:42 22:21 24:09
#2 2,600 km 50 m 1:56 3:23 2:49 2:46 1:18 3:44 1:43 1:39 1:24 1:39 1:48
6 116 Suranyi Gabor C 24:17 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
4 DCS 2:05 6:00 9:44 13:00 14:08 17:53 19:40 21:16 22:18 23:31 24:17
#2 2,600 km 50 m 2:05 3:55 3:44 3:16 1:08 3:45 1:47 1:36 1:02 1:13 0:46
7 132 Sturz Lazar Stefan C 25:20 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
3 Sturz 2:22 5:31 7:06 10:37 14:04 19:20 20:40 22:06 23:39 24:37 25:20
#1 2,600 km 50 m 2:22 3:09 1:35 3:31 3:27 5:16 1:20 1:26 1:33 0:58 0:43
8 118 Rapert Attila C 25:59 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish *100
4 MaxStiff 1:57 5:24 8:15 12:11 15:09 20:14 21:54 23:20 24:24 25:13 25:59 25:14
#1 2,600 km 50 m 1:57 3:27 2:51 3:56 2:58 5:05 1:40 1:26 1:.04 0:49 0:46
9 122 Kovacs Andr C 26:00 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
3 HBS2 3:51 7:09 8:03 11:31 14:33 19:49 21:22 22:53 24:09 25:00 26:00
#1 2,600 km 50 m 3:51 3:18 0:54 3:28 3:02 5:16 1:33 1:31 1:16 0:51 1:00
10 126 Palade Eugen C 26:01 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
2 Arad 2:19 5:57 9:56 12:44 14:12 18:35 20:50 22:23 23:52 25:06 26:01
#2 2,600 km 50 m 2:19 3:38 3:59 2:48 1:28 4:23 2:15 1:33 1:29 1:14 0:55
10 120 Cohut Larisa C 26:01 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
4 Cohutii 1:50 6:11 9:48 12:54 14:54 19:13 21:06 22:40 23:48 25:00 26:01
#2 2,600 km 50 m 1:50 4:21 3:37 3:06 2:00 4:19 1:53 1:34 1:08 1:12 1:.01
12 121 Pop loana C 26:09 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
2 Maratin 1:53 5:14 7:20 10:38 13:37 20:09 21:50 23:14 24:25 25:21 26:09
#1 2,600 km 50 m 1:53 3:21 2:06 3:18 2:59 6:32 1:41 1:24 1:11 0:56 0:48
13 102 Levaine Kovacs Ro C 26:13 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
4 Karcagi SE 2:24 5:47 6:32 10:02 13:38 19:32 21:03 22:47 24:08 25:21 26:13
#1 2,600 km 50 m 2:24 3:23 0:45 3:30 3:36 5:54 1:31 1:44 1:21 1:13 0:52
14 119 Nagy Elek C 26:17 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
1 Vointa Oradea 2:31 6:40 9:25 13:13 15:01 19:24 21:23 23:06 24:08 25:23 26:17
#2 2,600 km 50 m 2:31 4:09 2:45 3:48 1:48 4:23 1:59 1:43 1:02 1:15 0:54
15 119 Lazar Janos C 26:18 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
2 Vointa Oradea 2:04 5:36 9:20 12:18 13:40 19:43 21:27 23:02 24:10 25:21 26:18
#2 2,600 km 50 m 2:04 3:32 3:44 2:58 1:22 6:03 1:44 1:35 1:08 1:11 0:57
16 102 Levai Kalman C 26:42 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
1 Karcagi SE 2:13 6:21 9:21 12:33 15:50 19:49 21:40 23:14 24:05 25:51 26:42
#2 2,600 km 50 m 2:13 4:08 3:00 3:12 3:17 3:59 1:51 1:34 0:51 1:46 0:51
17 125 Raduly Richard C 26:48 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
2 CSO Madaras 2:09 6:43 7:36 12:50 15:19 20:29 21:59 23:37 24:48 26:17 26:48
#1 2,600 km 50 m 2:09 4:34 0:53 5:14 2:29 5:10 1:30 1:38 1:11 1:29 0:31
18 122 Kovacs Andr C 26:52 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
1 HBS2 2:23 5:57 8:52 11:57 15:47 20:02 21:54 23:26 24:18 25:59 26:52
#2 2,600 km 50 m 2:23 3:34 2:55 3:05 3:50 4:15 1:52 1:32 0:52 1:41 0:53
19 101 Sarkozi Zsuzsa C 26:55 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
1 Breke-ke 2:14 6:54 10:10 13:48 15:22 19:37 21:35 23:23 24:43 26:01 26:55
#2 2,600 km 50 m 2:14 4:40 3:16 3:38 1:34 4:15 1:58 1:48 1:20 1:18 0:54
20 109 Atanasiu Erzsebet C 27:01 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
1 Arad 2:35 6:01 7:16 11:07 15:12 20:04 21:45 23:26 24:55 26:01 27:01
#1 2,600 km 50 m 2:35 3:26 1:15 3:51 4:05 4:52 1:41 1:41 1:29 1:06 1:00
21 125 Cora Alexandru C 27:22 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
3 CSO Madaras 1:53 4:20 6:57 10:26 13:22 18:20 19:36 21:00 26:07 26:48 27:22
#1 2,600 km 50 m 1:53 2:27 2:37 3:29 2:56 4:58 1:16 1:24 5:07 0:41 0:34
22 119 Lazar Janos C 27:24 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
4 Vointa Oradea 2:02 4:44 5:40 9:30 13:24 21:20 22:46 24:17 25:29 26:25 27:24
#1 2,600 km 50 m 2:02 2:42 0:56 3:50 3:54 7:56 1:26 1:31 1:12 0:56 0:59
23 119 Nagy Elek C 27:53 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
3 Vointa Oradea 2:21 5:59 6:57 11:16 15:13 21:25 22:58 24:49 26:02 26:57 27:53
#1 2,600 km 50 m 2:21 3:38 0:58 4:19 3:57 6:12 1:33 1:51 1:13 0:55 0:56
24 125 Cora Alexandru C 27:57 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
1 CSO Madaras 2:06 5:14 12:43 16:04 18:07 21:32 23:16 25:05 26:09 27:22 27:57
#2 2,600 km 50 m 2:06 3:08 7:29 3:21 2:03 3:25 1:44 1:49 1:04 1:13 0:35
25 132 Sturz Lazar Stefan C 28:00 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
1 Sturz 2:09 5:11 12:47 16:09 18:04 21:44 23:18 25:10 26:13 27:21 28:00
#2 2,600 km 50 m 2:09 3:02 7:36 3:22 1:55 3:40 1:34 1:52 1:03 1:08 0:39
25 109 Atanasiu Erzsebet C 28:00 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
3 Arad 2:10 6:01 10:29 13:40 16:08 21:14 22:59 24:47 25:52 27:01 28:00
#2 2,600 km 50 m 2:10 3:51 4:28 3:11 2:28 5:06 1:45 1:48 1:05 1:09 0:59
27 122 Hrenko Laszlo C 28:02 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
4 HBS2 2:25 5:58 7:07 10:46 14:11 20:06 22:31 24:31 26:03 27:08 28:02
#1 2,600 km 50 m 2:25 3:33 1:09 3:39 3:25 5:55 2:25 2:00 1:32 1:05 0:54
28 117 Serfozo Erno C 28:52 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
2 NYK DCS 2:32 5:49 6:41 10:00 16:31 22:50 24:22 25:55 27:02 27:57 28:52

#1 2,600 km 50 m 2:32 3:17 0:52 3:19 6:31 6:19 1:32 1:33 1:07 0:55 0:55
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Pl tno Name Clas Time
C OCAD Course (83) (cont.)

1 124 Feher Mihaly C 22:11 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
2 FEBA 1:42 4:42 7:20 9:37 12:52 16:24 17:59 19:13 20:14 21:34 22:11
#2 2,600 km 50 m 1:42 3:00 2:38 2:17 3:15 3:32 1:35 1:14 1:01 1:20 0:37
29 117 Serfozo Erno C 28:55 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
4 NYK DCS 2:28 5:49 15:03 17:44 19:01 22:22 24:13 25:45 27:04 28:05 28:55
#2 2,600 km 50 m 2:28 3:21 9:14 2:41 1:17 3:21 1:51 1:32 1:19 1:01 0:50
30 124 Bacs Andrei C 29:18 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
3 FEBA 2:47 6:19 7:32 11:09 14:52 21:41 23:25 25:30 27:05 28:16 29:18
#1 2,600 km 50 m 2:47 3:32 1:13 3:37 3:43 6:49 1:44 2:05 1:35 1:11 1:02
31 101 Voros Adam C 29:19 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
2 Breke-ke 2:42 5:54 7:03 13:17 16:24 23:27 24:45 26:27 27:38 28:33 29:19
#1 2,600 km 50 m 2:42 3:12 1:09 6:14 3:07 7:03 1:18 1:42 1:11 0:55 0:46
32 126 Palade Eugen C 29:37 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
4 Arad 2:49 7:59 8:53 12:07 15:35 22:26 24:28 26:30 27:54 28:45 29:37
#1 2,600 km 50 m 2:49 5:10 0:54 3:14 3:28 6:51 2:02 2:02 1:24 0:51 0:52
33 101 Voros Adam C 29:48 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
4 Breke-ke 2:11 6:23 10:48 17:22 18:32 22:44 24:18 25:54 27:54 29:02 29:48
#2 2,600 km 50 m 2:11 4:12 4:25 6:34 1:10 4:12 1:34 1:36 2:00 1:08 0:46
34 100 Jancsik Endre C 29:53 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
3 Expandables 1:52 6:10 10:38 15:01 16:21 20:27 22:00 26:31 28:07 29:05 29:53
#2 2,600 km 50 m 1:52 4:18 4:28 4:23 1:20 4:06 1:33 4:31 1:36 0:58 0:48
35 121 Dumitrean Sebastia C 29:56 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
3 Maratin 3:42 7:13 8:06 11:28 17:11 24:27 25:46 27:12 28:08 29:09 29:56
#1 2,600 km 50 m 3:42 3:31 0:53 3:22 5:43 7:16 1:19 1:26 0:56 1:01 0:47
36 121 Dumitrean Sebastia C 30:05 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
1 Maratin 2:16 5:26 13:15 16:32 18:19 22:02 24:19 27:31 28:11 29:20 30:05
#2 2,600 km 50 m 2:16 3:10 7:49 3:17 1:47 3:43 2:17 3:12 0:40 1:09 0:45
37 123 Divin Judit C 30:18 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
4 Ady Liceum 3:57 9:07 10:01 13:41 17:21 23:11 24:52 26:28 28:17 29:30 30:18
#1 2,600 km 50 m 3:57 5:10 0:54 3:40 3:40 5:50 1:41 1:36 1:49 1:13 0:48
38 101 Sarkozi Zsuzsa C 30:20 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
3 Breke-ke 3:08 7:08 7:55 11:23 17:22 23:30 25:10 27:02 28:21 29:25 30:20
#1 2,600 km 50 m 3:08 4:00 0:47 3:28 5:59 6:08 1:40 1:52 1:19 1:04 0:55
39 120 Cohut Calin C 30:22 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
3 Cohutii 2:13 7:40 10:58 14:42 17:38 22:54 24:48 26:54 27:59 29:14 30:22
#2 2,600 km 50 m 2:13 5:27 3:18 3:44 2:56 5:16 1:54 2:06 1:05 1:15 1:08

39 100 Jancsik Endre C 30:22 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish *49

1 Expandables 2:39 5:46 6:37 10:49 15:32 22:04 23:45 25:36 28:43 29:42 30:22 27:50
#1 2,600 km 50 m 2:39 3:07 0:51 4:12 4:43 6:32 1:41 1:51 3:07 0:59 0:40
41 108 Deak Attila C 30:32 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
2 Vak Sasok 3:11 7:28 8:37 12:24 16:00 22:45 24:27 26:44 28:27 29:19 30:32
#1 2,600 km 50 m 3:11 4:17 1:09 3:47 3:36 6:45 1:42 2:17 1:43 0:52 1:13
42 126 Komjaty Andrei C 30:33 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
3 Arad 3:51 7:29 8:29 12:35 16:27 23:15 25:05 26:59 28:20 29:36 30:33
#1 2,600 km 50 m 3:51 3:38 1:00 4:06 3:52 6:48 1:50 1:54 1:21 1:16 0:57
43 103 Pampa Dan C 30:43 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
1 Arad 4:05 7:41 9:20 13:16 17:42 23:42 25:18 27:08 28:46 29:50 30:43
#1 2,600 km 50 m 4:05 3:36 1:39 3:56 4:26 6:00 1:36 1:50 1:38 1:04 0:53
44 122 Hrenko Laszlo C 30:53 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
2 HBS2 2:13 6:45 11:31 14:47 17:59 21:42 23:26 27:30 28:27 29:44 30:53
#2 2,600 km 50 m 2:13 4:32 4:46 3:16 3:12 3:43 1:44 4:.04 0:57 1:17 1:09
45 123 Takacs Reka C 31:16 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
1 Ady Liceum 2:22 5:44 6:36 10:52 15:29 24:38 26:20 28:01 29:18 30:24 31:16
#1 2,600 km 50 m 2:22 3:22 0:52 4:16 4:37 9:09 1:42 1:41 1:17 1:06 0:52
46 118 Racz Gyorgy C 31:50 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
1 MaxStiff 2:37 6:08 7:37 10:43 17:59 23:58 25:57 28:13 29:43 30:43 31:50
#1 2,600 km 50 m 2:37 3:31 1:29 3:06 7:16 5:59 1:59 2:16 1:30 1:00 1:07
47 117 Molnar Patrik C 32:01 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
1 NYK DCS 9:34 12:25 14:19 16:53 20:54 26:24 27:39 29:02 30:23 31:14 32:01
#1 2,600 km 50 m 9:34 2:51 1:54 2:34 4:.01 5:30 1:15 1:23 1:21 0:51 0:47
48 124 Bacs Andrei C 32:06 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
1 FEBA 2:52 8:17 12:12 15:54 17:58 23:39 25:52 27:47 29:31 31:03 32:06
#2 2,600 km 50 m 2:52 5:25 3:55 3:42 2:04 5:41 2:13 1:55 1:44 1:32 1:03
49 123 Takacs Reka C 32:10 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
3 Ady Liceum 3:27 7:30 13:54 17:16 19:10 24:20 26:10 27:54  30:04 31:12 32:10
#2 2,600 km 50 m 3:27 4:03 6:24 3:22 1:54 5:10 1:50 1:44 2:10 1:08 0:58
50 118 Racz Gyorgy C 32:34 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
3 MaxStiff 2:.01 6:31 13:39 17:48 20:40 25:04 26:50 28:45 29:59 31:33 32:34
#2 2,600 km 50 m 2:01 4:30 7:08 4:09 2:52 4:24 1:46 1:55 1:14 1:34 1:01
51 103 Pampa Dan C 32:46 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
3 Arad 1:57 7:33 12:32 18:03 19:49 23:54 25:57 27:59 30:26 31:47 32:46
#2 2,600 km 50 m 1:57 5:36 4:59 5:31 1:46 4:05 2:03 2:02 2:27 1:21 0:59
52 116 Suranyi Gabor C 32:51 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
2 DCS 1:55 10:53 13:22 16:32 21:14 26:17 28:03 29:39 31:00 31:55 32:51
#1 2,600 km 50 m 1:55 8:58 2:29 3:10 4:42 5:03 1:46 1:36 1:21 0:55 0:56
53 120 Cohut Calin C 32:52 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
1 Cohutii 3:58 7:30 8:58 12:09 16:16 22:46 24:39 27:01 30:25 31:34 32:52
#1 2,600 km 50 m 3:58 3:32 1:28 3:11 4:.07 6:30 1:53 2:22 3:24 1:09 1:18
54 110 Donogan Kinga C 33:03 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
1 Kakukkfu 3:33 7:48 9:34 13:37 17:53 24:31 26:40 29:.01 30:58 32:.01 33:03

#1 2,600 km 50 m 3:33 4:15 1:46 4:03 4:16 6:38 2:09 2:21 1:57 1:03 1:02
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Pl tno Name Clas Time
C OCAD Course (83) (cont.)
1 124 Feher Mihaly C 22:11 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
2 FEBA 1:42 4:42 7:20 9:37 12:52 16:24 17:59 19:13 20:14 21:34 22:11
#2 2,600 km 50 m 1:42 3:00 2:38 2:17 3:15 3:32 1:35 1:14 1:01 1:20 0:37
55 125 Raduly Richard C 33:11 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
4 CSO Madaras 2:08 6:00 14:32 17:40 18:36 22:17 23:55 25:14  31:37 32:43 33:11
#2 2,600 km 50 m 2:08 3:52 8:32 3:08 0:56 3:41 1:38 1:19 6:23 1:06 0:28
56 103 Pol Norbert C 33:20 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
4 Arad 2:14 6:10 7:19 12:00 16:48 23:16 24:14 30:47 31:53 32:46 33:20
#1 2,600 km 50 m 2:14 3:56 1:09 4:41 4:48 6:28 0:58 6:33 1:06 0:53 0:34
57 127 Barkasz Emila C 33:22 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish *59
1 Csajok a csucson 4:12 7:49 9:25 13:26 17:50 24:42 26:44 28:59 31:02 32:18 33:22 17:26
#1 2,600 km 50 m 4:12 3:37 1:36 4:.01 4:24 6:52 2:02 2:15 2:03 1:16 1:04
*60 *53 *61 *65 *50 *48 *51 *64 *49 *100

30:10 34:42 41:35 46:25 56:54 71:29 73:52 84:26 91:59 93:25

58 102 Levaine Kovacs Ro C 33:24 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
2 Karcagi SE 2:19 6:42 13:42 18:30 20:09 24:51 26:48 28:47 31:03 32:27 33:24

#2 2,600 km 50 m 2:19 4:23 7:00 4:48 1:39 4:42 1:57 1:59 2:16 1:24 0:57

59 116 Nagyne MatolcsiJu C 33:50 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
1 DCS 2:56 9:03 12:57 17:14 19:05 25:00 27:32 30:01 31:35 32:53 33:50

#2 2,600 km 50 m 2:56 6:07 3:54 4:17 1:51 5:55 2:32 2:29 1:34 1:18 0:57

60 121 Pop loana C 34:38 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
4 Maratin 2:07 6:05 16:06 20:16 21:48 26:00 27:47 29:23  32:40 33:43 34:38

#2 2,600 km 50 m 2:07 3:58 10:01 4:10 1:32 4:12 1:47 1:36 3:17 1:03 0:55

61 123 Divin Judit C 35:04 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
2 Ady Liceum 2:36 6:12 15:17 21:58 24:07 28:02 30:22 31:58  33:12 34:18 35:04

#2 2,600 km 50 m 2:36 3:36 9:05 6:41 2:09 3:55 2:20 1:36 1:14 1:06 0:46

62 127 Jermendi Andrea C 36:11 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
2 Csajok a csucson 3:22 8:27 14:18 18:58 21:24 27:05 29:32 31:39 33:25 35:00 36:11

#2 2,600 km 50 m 3:22 5:05 5:51 4:40 2:26 5:41 2:27 2:07 1:46 1:35 1:11

63 132 Sturz Lazar Felix C 36:55 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
2 Sturz 2:38 6:37 7:38 12:44 15:21 29:36 30:57 33:22 34:36 36:02 36:55

#1 2,600 km 50 m 2:38 3:59 1:01 5:06 2:37 14:15 1:21 2:25 1:14 1:26 0:53

64 127 Jermendi Andrea C 37:16 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
4 Csajok a csucson 3:15 7:22 8:23 13:37 17:56 28:10 30:19 32:34 34:21 35:59 37:16

#1 2,600 km 50 m 3:15 4:07 1:01 5:14 4:19 10:14 2:09 2:15 1:47 1:38 1:17

65 100 Csis Nandor C 37:21 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
4 Expandables 1:50 5:32 15:01 20:06 22:43 26:24 28:44 33:23 35:45 36:38 37:21

#2 2,600 km 50 m 1:50 3:42 9:29 5:05 2:37 3:41 2:20 4:39 2:22 0:53 0:43

66 117 Molnar Patrik C 37:46 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
3 NYK DCS 1:29 4:46 19:46 22:24 25:13 29:32 31:.01 34:57 36:02 36:59 37:46

#2 2,600 km 50 m 1:29 3:17 15:00 2:38 2:49 4:19 1:29 3:56 1:05 0:57 0:47

67 110 Donogan Kinga C 38:08 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
3 Kakukkfu 2:51 9:13 15:45 20:15 22:35 28:40 30:52 33:04 3550 37:08 38:08

#2 2,600 km 50 m 2:51 6:22 6:32 4:30 2:20 6:05 2:12 2:12 2:46 1:18 1:00

68 108 Deak Attila C 38:29 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
4 Vak Sasok 4:19 9:03 13:24 17:23 21:32 26:04 28:00 30:14  36:18 37:39 38:29

#2 2,600 km 50 m 4:19 4:44 4:21 3:59 4:09 4:32 1:56 2:14 6:04 1:21 0:50

69 100 Csis Nandor C 39:01 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
2 Expandables 6:10 10:20 10:58 19:53 24:34 31:17 32:59 34:54 37:17 38:22 39:01

#1 2,600 km 50 m 6:10 4:10 0:38 8:55 4:41 6:43 1:42 1:55 2:23 1:05 0:39

70 116 Nagyne Matolcsi Ju C 40:55 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
3 DCS 3:35 9:43 11:41 17:11 24:43 32:15 34:16 36:51 38:45 39:53 40:55

#1 2,600 km 50 m 3:35 6:08 1:58 5:30 7:32 7:32 2:01 2:35 1:54 1:08 1:02

71 108 Abrany Sandor C 41:34 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
3 Vak Sasok 3:21 7:00 10:04 15:37 20:29 28:57 30:52 35:58  37:37 40:42 41:34

#1 2,600 km 50 m 3:21 3:39 3:04 5:33 4:52 8:28 1:55 5:06 1:39 3:05 0:52

72 110 Szasz Neli C 44:41 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
2 Kakukkfu 3:32 9:10 18:29 23:15 28:57 34:12 37:05 39:07 41:17 43:43 44:41

#2 2,600 km 50 m 3:32 5:38 9:19 4:46 5:42 5:15 2:53 2:02 2:10 2:26 0:58

73 132 Sturz Lazar Felix C 46:40 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
4 Sturz 311 20:02 26:07 30:01 31:47 35:40 38:03 42:28  44:49 45:46 46:40

#2 2,600 km 50 m 3:11 16:51 6:05 3:54 1:46 3:53 2:23 4:25 2:21 0:57 0:54

74 127 Barkasz Emila C 47:37 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
3 Csajok a csucson 8:56 15:20 20:16 26:00 28:58 37:32 40:06 42:20 45:13 46:33 47:37

#2 2,600 km 50 m 8:56 6:24 4:56 5:44 2:58 8:34 2:34 2:14 2:53 1:20 1:04

75 109 Atanasiu Ovidiu C 50:26 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
2 Arad 13:07 17:19 20:25 23:41 27:51 39:17 41:26 43:47 47:30 49:34 50:26

#1 2,600 km 50 m 13:07 4:12 3:06 3:16 4:10 11:26 2:09 2:21 3:43 2:04 0:52

76 108 Abrany Sandor C 53:17 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
1 Vak Sasok 4:14 9:24 17:07 20:50 23:58 28:26 31:24 35:19 50:52 52:24 53:17

#2 2,600 km 50 m 4:14 5:10 7:43 3:43 3:08 4:28 2:58 3:55 15:33 1:32 0:53

77 110 Szasz Neli C 54:36 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
4 Kakukkfu 7:31 13:03 19:04 32:50 38:24 4555 47:48 50:22 52:20 53:22 54:36

#1 2,600 km 50 m 7:31 5:32 6:01 13:46 5:34 7:31 1:53 2:34 1:58 1:02 1:14

78 103 Pol Norbert C 54:39 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
2 Arad 18:39 28:37 35:48 39:48 42:51 47:13 48:58 50:54 52:08 53:45 54:39

#2 2,600 km 50 m 18:39 9:58 7:11 4:00 3:03 4:22 1:45 1:56 1:14 1:37 0:54
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Pl tno Name Clas Time
C OCAD Course (83) (cont.)

1 124 Feher Mihaly C 22:11 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
2 FEBA 1:42 4:42 7:20 9:37 12:52 16:24 17:59 19:13 20:14 21:34 22:11
#2 2,600 km 50 m 1:42 3:00 2:38 2:17 3:15 3:32 1:35 1:14 1:01 1:20 0:37
118 Rapert Attila C mp 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
2 MaxStiff 2:00 5:07 7:39 10:39 11:41 15:06 16:45 18:08 19:13 - 20:58
#2 2,600 km 50 m 2:00 3:07 2:32 3:00 1:02 3:25 1:39 1:23 1:05 1:45

111 Hepcal Andrea C mp 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish *45

1 ROMCAN e 5:00 7:23 11:26 14:38 17:36 18:59 20:08 - 21:26 22:09 1:05
#2 2,600 km 50 m 5:00 2:23 4:03 3:12 2:58 1:23 1:09 1:18 0:43
126 Komjaty Andrei C mp 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
1 Arad 2:42 6:33 10:52 16:22 18:16 22:36 25:21 27:21 29:13 - 31:40
#2 2,600 km 50 m 2:42 3:51 4:19 5:30 1:54 4:20 2:45 2:00 1:52 2:27
109 Atanasiu Ovidiu C mp 1(64) 2(67) 3(35) 4(58) 5(63) 6(36) 7(50) 8(31) 9(34) 10(100)  Finish
4 Arad 2:39 7:09 2345 - 34:29 38:53 40:48 42:51 44:07 45:21 46:10
#2 2,600 km 50 m 2:39 4:30 16:36 10:44 4:24 1:55 2:03 1:16 1:14 0:49
111 Cioban lulia C 1(43) 2(61) 3(44) 4(32) 5(65) 6(46) 7(50) 8(47) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
4 ROM CAN 60:45 63:50 64:50 68:05 72:06 78:41 80:07 81:51 83:00 84:01 84:55
#1 2,600 km 50 m 60:45 3:05 1:00 3:15 4:01 6:35 1:26 1:44 1:09 1:01 0:54

D OCAD Course (108)

1 168 Pogan Cosmin D 13:37 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
2 CSO Madaras 1:59 5:35 7:11 8:39 10:22 11:51 12:25 13:00 13:37
#1 1,800 km 35 m 1:59 3:36 1:36 1:28 1:43 1:29 0:34 0:35 0:37
2 153 Pop Mircea D 13:42 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
2 Maratin 1:43 4:36 7:00 9:22 10:28 11:48 12:22 12:58 13:42
#2 1,900 km 35 m 1:43 2:53 2:24 2:22 1:06 1:20 0:34 0:36 0:44
3 153 Pop Mircea D 14:11 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
4 Maratin 2:46 6:02 7:51 9:27 10:52 12:21 12:47 13:21 14:11
#1 1,800 km 35 m 2:46 3:16 1:49 1:36 1:25 1:29 0:26 0:34 0:50
4 160 Cioban Paul D 15:00 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
2 Dudu Floresti 1:37 5:00 6:52 8:54 10:34 12:51 13:27 14:06 15:00
#1 1,800 km 35 m 1:37 3:23 1:52 2:02 1:40 2:17 0:36 0:39 0:54
5 168 Pogan Cosmin D 15:35 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish
4 CSO Madaras 1:38 4:12 8:53 11:42 12:42 13:52 14:37 15:02 15:35
#2 1,900 km 35 m 1:38 2:34 4:41 2:49 1:00 1:10 0:45 0:25 0:33
6 162 Bigescu Stefan D 15:38 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
3 PC Arad 2:01 5:50 7:41 9:25 10:47 14:01 14:26 15:01 15:38
#1 1,800 km 35 m 2:01 3:49 1:51 1:44 1:22 3:14 0:25 0:35 0:37
7 160 Cioban Paul D 16:06 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
4 Dudu Floresti 1:33 4:16 7:02 10:42 12:30 14:03 14:44 15:19 16:06
#2 1,900 km 35 m 1:33 2:43 2:46 3:40 1:48 1:33 0:41 0:35 0:47
8 163 Vesa Nicolae D 16:14 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
1 CSO Madaras 2:01 5:34 7:28 9:39 11:29 13:31 14:40 15:21 16:14
#1 1,800 km 35 m 2:01 3:33 1:54 2:11 1:50 2:02 1:09 0:41 0:53
9 162 Bigescu Stefan D 17:26 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish
1 PCArad 1:49 4:46 8:02 11:57 13:19 15:59 16:21 16:49 17:26
#2 1,900 km 35 m 1:49 2:57 3:16 3:55 1:22 2:40 0:22 0:28 0:37
10 168 Beltechi Marian D 17:28 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
1 CSO Madaras 1:55 4:47 8:01 11:51 13:27 15:34 16:20 16:51 17:28
#2 1,900 km 35 m 1:55 2:52 3:14 3:50 1:36 2:07 0:46 0:31 0:37
11 168 Beltechi Marian D 18:40 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
3 CSO Madaras 2:15 7:49 9:43 11:38 13:00 17:01 17:35 18:06 18:40
#1 1,800 km 35 m 2:15 5:34 1:54 1:55 1:22 4:01 0:34 0:31 0:34
12 152 Torda Akos D 18:55 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
3 DNS 1:57 7:12 9:26 11:47 13:38 16:48 17:27 18:07 18:55
#1 1,800 km 35 m 1:57 5:15 2:14 2:21 1:51 3:10 0:39 0:40 0:48
13 192 Szabo Vivien D 19:34 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish *45
4 Csipa 2:35 7:07 9:11 11:18 13:08 16:14 18:02 18:49 19:34 1:36
#1 1,800 km 35 m 2:35 4:32 2:04 2:07 1:50 3:06 1:48 0:47 0:45
13 177 Bohus Mariann D 19:34 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish *45
4 Csipa 2:23 6:50 8:56 10:58 12:54 15:55 17:52 18:38 19:34 1:21
#1 1,800 km 35 m 2:23 4:27 2:06 2:02 1:56 3:.01 1:57 0:46 0:56
15 170 Klement Ildiko D 19:41 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish
1 Csipa 2:14 6:30 10:22 12:23 14:06 16:29 17:35 19:00 19:41
#1 1,800 km 35 m 2:14 4:16 3:52 2:01 1:43 2:23 1:06 1:25 0:41
16 178 Goda Csenge Timea D 19:44 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
1 Csipa 2:12 6:26 10:15 12:20 14:07 16:35 17:52 19:01 19:44
#1 1,800 km 35 m 2:12 4:14 3:49 2:05 1:47 2:28 1:17 1:09 0:43
17 163 Vesa Nicolae D 19:45 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish
3 CSO Madaras 2:28 6:17 9:48 15:25 16:30 17:50 18:45 19:12 19:45
#2 1,900 km 35 m 2:28 3:49 3:31 5:37 1:05 1:20 0:55 0:27 0:33
18 169 Borcsog Fruzsina D 19:59 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish
2 Csipa 2:24 6:18 9:40 13:24 15:04 18:15 18:51 19:22 19:59
#2 1,900 km 35 m 2:24 3:54 3:22 3:44 1:40 3:11 0:36 0:31 0:37
19 160 Cioban Dumitru D 20:29 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
1 Dudu Floresti 2:45 7:37 9:40 12:06 14:33 17:00 17:47 19:20 20:29
#1 1,800 km 35 m 2:45 4:52 2:03 2:26 2:27 2:27 0:47 1:33 1:09
20 166 Ghilea Sanda D 20:53 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
4 CSO Madaras 3:10 7:47 10:37 12:31 14:18 18:13 19:24 20:01 20:53

#1 1,800 km 35 m 3:10 4:37 2:50 1:54 1:47 3:55 111 0:37 0:52



Prieteniei 2015 D 05.07.2015 21:17

Split time results 0S2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2015 Page 8
Pl tno Name Clas Time
D OCAD Course (108) (cont.)

1 168 Pogan Cosmin D 13:37 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
2 CSO Madaras 1:59 5:35 7:11 8:39 10:22 11:51 12:25 13:00 13:37
#1 1,800 km 35 m 1:59 3:36 1:36 1:28 1:43 1:29 0:34 0:35 0:37
21 160 Cioban Dumitru D 21:11 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish
3 Dudu Floresti 2:18 6:09 10:20 14:19 16:06 18:11 19:11 20:03 21:11
#2 1,900 km 35 m 2:18 3:51 4:11 3:59 1:47 2:05 1:00 0:52 1:08
22 192 Szabo Vivien D 21:17 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
2 Csipa 2:28 6:15 10:06 13:20 15:06 18:21 19:50 20:33 21:17
#2 1,900 km 35 m 2:28 3:47 3:51 3:14 1:46 3:15 1:29 0:43 0:44
22 184 Petocz Rita D 21:17 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
2 Csipa 2:29 6:23 10:20 13:38 15:22 18:43 19:44 20:23 21:17
#2 1,900 km 35 m 2:29 3:54 3:57 3:18 1:44 3:21 1:01 0:39 0:54
24 177 Bohus Mariann D 21:31 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish
2 Csipa 2:30 6:17 9:52 13:28 15:13 18:42 19:49 20:32 21:31
#2 1,900 km 35 m 2:30 3:47 3:35 3:36 1:45 3:29 1:07 0:43 0:59
25 154 Lazar Tamara D 22:15 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
4 DreamTeam 2:46 8:19 11:13 13:57 15:50 19:01 20:40 21:27 22:15
#1 1,800 km 35 m 2:46 5:33 2:54 2:44 1:53 3:11 1:39 0:47 0:48
26 193 Tokay Eva D 22:33 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
1 Vizinyufik 3:33 8:33 11:15 13:43 16:50 19:42 20:29 21:26 22:33
#1 1,800 km 35 m 3:33 5:00 2:42 2:28 3:07 2:52 0:47 0:57 1:07
26 161 Harabor Diana D 22:33 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
3 PC Arad 2:09 7:38 12:53 15:42 17:14 20:34 21:00 21:46 22:33
#1 1,800 km 35 m 2:09 5:29 5:15 2:49 1:32 3:20 0:26 0:46 0:47
28 154 Deak Bernadett D 22:41 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish
1 DreamTeam 2:50 7:04 10:42 12:44 14:53 20:13 21:01 21:45 22:41
#1 1,800 km 35 m 2:50 4:14 3:38 2:02 2:09 5:20 0:48 0:44 0:56
29 179 Szucs Peter D 22:44 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
3 Csipa 2:48 7:17 11:06 14:31 16:46 19:09 20:33 21:17 22:44
#2 1,900 km 35 m 2:48 4:29 3:49 3:25 2:15 2:23 1:24 0:44 1:27
30 193 Haiek Tyukodi Marik D 22:46 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
4 Vizinyufik 2:40 7:12 11:26 13:53 16:03 19:13 20:56 21:46 22:46
#1 1,800 km 35 m 2:40 4:32 4:14 2:27 2:10 3:10 1:43 0:50 1:00
31 163 Rus Denis D 23:25 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish
4 CSO Madaras 2:22 8:22 11:50 14:04 16:13 18:14 22:08 22:51 23:25
#1 1,800 km 35 m 2:22 6:00 3:28 2:14 2:09 2:01 3:54 0:43 0:34
32 169 Borcsog Fruzsina D 23:49 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
4 Csipa 2:34 12:35 15:56 18:07 19:47 22:04 22:44 23:12 23:49
#1 1,800 km 35 m 2:34 10:01 3:21 2:11 1:40 2:17 0:40 0:28 0:37
33 179 Szucs Peter D 24:05 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
1 Csipa 2:47 7:35 10:40 12:41 15:59 19:58 20:59 22:02 24:05
#1 1,800 km 35 m 2:47 4:48 3:05 2:01 3:18 3:59 1:01 1:03 2:03
34 155 Suranyi Kinga D 24:08 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish
3 DCS 2:05 7:03 12:12 14:52 16:56 21:10 22:31 23:17 24:08
#1 1,800 km 35 m 2:05 4:58 5:09 2:40 2:04 4:14 1:21 0:46 0:51
35 166 Veres Teodora D 24:31 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
1 CSO Madaras 1:58 4:58 8:27 18:28 20:24 22:04 22:54 23:38 24:31
#2 1,900 km 35 m 1:58 3:00 3:29 10:01 1:56 1:40 0:50 0:44 0:53
36 153 Dumitrean Sergiu D 24:33 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
3 Maratin 3:49 10:17 13:24 16:32 18:52 21:52 23:11 23:51 24:33
#1 1,800 km 35 m 3:49 6:28 3:07 3:08 2:20 3:00 1:19 0:40 0:42
37 165 Balint Daria D 24:34 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish
1 CSO Madaras 2:06 5:10 8:32 18:34 20:30 22:15 23:03 23:44 24:34
#2 1,900 km 35 m 2:06 3:04 3:22 10:02 1:56 1:45 0:48 0:41 0:50
38 195 Divin Anna D 25:44 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
1 Ady Liceum 3:53 9:18 13:32 17:40 20:32 22:28 23:51 24:45 25:44
#2 1,900 km 35 m 3:53 5:25 4:14 4:08 2:52 1:56 1:23 0:54 0:59
39 169 Kepiro Inez Eszter D 26:06 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
1 Csipa 2:56 6:24 12:09 16:29 19:49 22:49 24:36 25:20 26:06
#2 1,900 km 35 m 2:56 3:28 5:45 4:20 3:20 3:00 1:47 0:44 0:46
40 177 Laurinyecz Katalin D 26:12 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish
1 Csipa 3:50 9:09 12:51 17:47 19:58 22:14 24:32 25:26 26:12
#2 1,900 km 35 m 3:50 5:19 3:42 4:56 2:11 2:16 2:18 0:54 0:46
40 192 Bakonyi Dora D 26:12 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
1 Csipa 3:51 9:20 12:53 17:01 19:57 22:13 24:37 25:22 26:12
#2 1,900 km 35 m 3:51 5:29 3:33 4:08 2:56 2:16 2:24 0:45 0:50
42 161 Harabor Diana D 26:22 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
1 PC Arad 1:57 6:32 12:54 17:02 22:15 24:05 24:49 25:36 26:22
#2 1,900 km 35 m 1:57 4:35 6:22 4:08 5:13 1:50 0:44 0:47 0:46
43 170 Klement lldiko D 26:37 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish
3 Csipa 2:42 6:15 12:30 16:34 22:42 24:33 25:12 26:00 26:37
#2 1,900 km 35 m 2:42 3:33 6:15 4:04 6:08 1:51 0:39 0:48 0:37
43 178 Kiszely Eniko D 26:37 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
2 Csipa 5:18 9:32 16:05 19:58 21:36 24:41 25:18 25:51 26:37
#2 1,900 km 35 m 5:18 4:14 6:33 3:53 1:38 3:05 0:37 0:33 0:46
45 170 Pepo Barbara D 26:43 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
2 Csipa 5:23 9:38 16:00 19:55 21:38 24:46 25:23 25:56 26:43
#2 1,900 km 35 m 5:23 4:15 6:22 3:55 1:43 3:08 0:37 0:33 0:47
46 178 Goda Csenge Timea D 26:51 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish
3 Csipa 2:55 6:12 12:35 16:44 22:50 24:38 25:26 26:07 26:51

#2 1,900 km 35 m 2:55 3:17 6:23 4:09 6:06 1:48 0:48 0:41 0:44
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1 168 Pogan Cosmin D 13:37 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
2 CSO Madaras 1:59 5:35 7:11 8:39 10:22 11:51 12:25 13:00 13:37
#1 1,800 km 35 m 1:59 3:36 1:36 1:28 1:43 1:29 0:34 0:35 0:37
47 189 Veres Zsolt D 27:24 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish
3 Csipa 3:44 10:03 13:11 16:27 19:04 22:39 23:32 25:46 27:24
#1 1,800 km 35 m 3:44 6:19 3:08 3:16 2:37 3:35 0:53 2:14 1:38
48 162 Suciu Andrei D 27:25 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
4 PC Arad 2:25 12:26 15:46 18:00 20:06 21:51 26:06 26:49 27:25
#1 1,800 km 35 m 2:25 10:01 3:20 2:14 2:06 1:45 4:15 0:43 0:36
49 164 Balint Damian D 28:12 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
2 CSO Madaras 4:06 18:16 20:08 21:52 23:23 26:29 26:58 27:33 28:12
#1 1,800 km 35 m 4:06 14:10 1:52 1:44 1:31 3:06 0:29 0:35 0:39
50 162 Suciu Andrei D 28:20 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish
2 PC Arad 3:59 7:14 12:19 16:56 20:59 25:12 25:55 27:40 28:20
#2 1,900 km 35 m 3:59 3:15 5:05 4:37 4:03 4:13 0:43 1:45 0:40
51 161 Sturz Lazar Ariadna D 28:28 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
2 PC Arad 2:32 8:53 16:53 19:43 21:34 26:14 27:06 27:43 28:28
#1 1,800 km 35 m 2:32 6:21 8:00 2:50 1:51 4:40 0:52 0:37 0:45
52 152 Torda Gyula D 28:34 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
4 DNS 2:33 9:28 14:42 23:06 24:29 26:22 27:14 27:47 28:34
#2 1,900 km 35 m 2:33 6:55 5:14 8:24 1:23 1:53 0:52 0:33 0:47
53 195 Bartok Zsanett D 28:39 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
2 Ady Liceum 3:03 9:29 16:26 20:23 22:17 26:15 27:24 27:57 28:39
#1 1,800 km 35 m 3:03 6:26 6:57 3:57 1:54 3:58 1:09 0:33 0:42
54 195 Divin Anna D 29:20 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish
3 Ady Liceum 3:31 13:54 17:46 20:04 22:10 25:13 27:34 28:21 29:20
#1 1,800 km 35 m 3:31 10:23 3:52 2:18 2:06 3:.03 2:21 0:47 0:59
55 186 Gyorgyi Adam D 29:21 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
2 Csipa 4:14 10:41 13:50 17:08 19:39 23:19 24:29 26:57 29:21
#1 1,800 km 35 m 4:14 6:27 3:09 3:18 2:31 3:40 1:10 2:28 2:24
56 163 Rus Denis D 29:25 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
2 CSO Madaras 5:10 8:29 13:29 18:11 22:06 26:26 27:04 28:50 29:25
#2 1,900 km 35 m 5:10 3:19 5:00 4:42 3:55 4:20 0:38 1:46 0:35
57 189 Veres Zsolt D 29:26 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish
1 Csipa 4:02 9:28 14:07 18:55 22:22 24:39 26:21 27:50 29:26
#2 1,900 km 35 m 4:02 5:26 4:39 4:48 3:27 2:17 1:42 1:29 1:36
58 179 Nagy Attila D 30:09 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
4 Csipa 3:14 8:55 16:37 21:56 24:16 26:39 28:27 29:14  30:09
#2 1,900 km 35 m 3:14 5:41 7:42 5:19 2:20 2:23 1:48 0:47 0:55
59 193 Tokay Eva D 30:10 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
3 Vizinyufik 2:51 10:41 16:22 20:10 23:40 25:43 27:03 28:58 30:10
#2 1,900 km 35 m 2:51 7:50 5:41 3:48 3:30 2:03 1:20 1:55 1:12
60 165 Rus Melania D 30:28 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish
2 CSO Madaras 4:15 10:37 18:39 21:39 24:15 28:07 28:56 29:37 30:28
#1 1,800 km 35 m 4:15 6:22 8:02 3:00 2:36 3:52 0:49 0:41 0:51
61 177 Laurinyecz Katalin D 30:33 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish
3 Csipa 2:44 8:03 16:53 19:07 21:25 26:13 28:52 29:42 30:33
#1 1,800 km 35 m 2:44 5:19 8:50 2:14 2:18 4:48 2:39 0:50 0:51
62 192 Bakonyi Dora D 30:34 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
3 Csipa 3:00 8:16 17:12 19:27 21:40 26:34 29:08 29:54 30:34
#1 1,800 km 35 m 3:00 5:16 8:56 2:15 2:13 4:54 2:34 0:46 0:40
63 155 Mamvai Mate D 31:31 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish
4 DCS 3:18 8:59 19:15 23:21 25:49 28:45 30:09 30:49 31:31
#1 1,800 km 35 m 3:18 5:41 10:16 4:06 2:28 2:56 1:24 0:40 0:42
64 179 Nagy Attila D 32:14 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
2 Csipa 4:53 11:09 19:12 22:15 25:02 28:33 30:02 31:17 32:14
#1 1,800 km 35 m 4:53 6:16 8:03 3:03 2:47 3:31 1:29 1:15 0:57
65 154 Lazar Tamara D 32:17 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
2 DreamTeam 3:11 7:02 12:58 23:40 25:07 28:16 30:35 31:33 32:17
#2 1,900 km 35 m 3:11 3:51 5:56 10:42 1:27 3:09 2:19 0:58 0:44
66 155 Mamvai Mate D 32:23 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish
2 DCSs 3:37 8:17 14:.07 18:29 27:16 29:04 30:45 31:44 32:23
#2 1,900 km 35 m 3:37 4:40 5:50 4:22 8:47 1:48 1:41 0:59 0:39
67 178 Kiszely Eniko D 32:27 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
4 Csipa 2:29 19:12 21:31 26:02 28:06 30:14 30:58 31:45  32:27
#1 1,800 km 35 m 2:29 16:43 2:19 4:31 2:04 2:08 0:44 0:47 0:42
68 152 Torda Gyula D 32:28 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
2 DNS 5:00 10:45 14:57 17:47 19:30 29:03 31:05 31:40 32:28
#1 1,800 km 35 m 5:00 5:45 4:12 2:50 1:43 9:33 2:02 0:35 0:48
69 170 Pepo Barbara D 32:39 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish
4 Csipa 2:36 19:24 21:43 26:15 28:18 30:26 31:11 31:59 32:39
#1 1,800 km 35 m 2:36 16:48 2:19 4:32 2:03 2:08 0:45 0:48 0:40
70 193 Haiek Tyukodi Marik D 32:51 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
2 Vizinyufik 6:06 10:52 15:21 23:37 25:24 27:59 30:59 31:50 32551
#2 1,900 km 35 m 6:06 4:46 4:29 8:16 1:47 2:35 3:00 0:51 1:01
71 164 Beltechi Gabriel D 33:23 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
1 CSO Madaras 2:37 7:54 19:06 22:26 26:05 29:29 31:28 32:31 33:23
#1 1,800 km 35 m 2:37 5:17 11:12 3:20 3:39 3:24 1:59 1:03 0:52
72 167 Capata Madalina D 33:33 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish
1 CSO Madaras 2:10 7:45 19:05 22:23 26:02 29:24 31:27 32:30 33:33

#1 1,800 km 35 m 2:10 5:35 11:20 3:18 3:39 3:22 2:03 1:03 1:03
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1 168 Pogan Cosmin D 13:37 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
2 CSO Madaras 1:59 5:35 7:11 8:39 10:22 11:51 12:25 13:00 13:37
#1 1,800 km 35 m 1:59 3:36 1:36 1:28 1:43 1:29 0:34 0:35 0:37
73 165 Balint Daria D 34:01 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish
3 CSO Madaras 6:20 18:50 22:11 24:28 26:35 28:38 32:31 33:17 34:01
#1 1,800 km 35 m 6:20 12:30 3:21 2:17 2:07 2:03 3:53 0:46 0:44
74 154 Deak Bernadett D 34:33 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
3 DreamTeam 2:26 7:05 14:27 25:31 27:44 30:56 32:52 33:31 34:33
#2 1,900 km 35 m 2:26 4:39 7:22 11:04 2:13 3:12 1:56 0:39 1:02
75 189 Samune Nagy Katali D 37:31 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
2 Csipa 2:51 17:52 22:26 27:48 31:23 35:08 35:44 36:34  37:31
#1 1,800 km 35 m 2:51 15:01 4:34 5:22 3:35 3:45 0:36 0:50 0:57
76 155 Suranyi Kinga D 43:54 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish
1 DCS 6:06 11:10 25:54 34:30 37:02  40:00 41:55 43:05  43:54
#2 1,900 km 35 m 6:06 5:04 14:44 8:36 2:32 2:58 1:55 1:10 0:49
77 188 Gulyas Zoltan D 45:34 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
2 Csipa 3:29 9:23 33:12 36:25 38:46  42:41 43:55 44:46  45:34
#1 1,800 km 35 m 3:29 5:54 23:49 3:13 2:21 3:55 1:14 0:51 0:48
78 167 Capata Madalina D 46:59 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
3 CSO Madaras 16:25 25:05 30:26 36:16 37:56  43:52 45:04 46:03  46:59
#2 1,900 km 35 m 16:25 8:40 5:21 5:50 1:40 5:56 1:12 0:59 0:56
79 164 Balint Damian D 47:08 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
4 CSO Madaras 16:27 26:00 30:43 37:11 38:44  44:48 45:39 46:19 47:08
#2 1,900 km 35 m 16:27 9:33 4:43 6:28 1:33 6:04 0:51 0:40 0:49
80 152 Torda Akos D 52:47 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish
1 DNS 15:59 21:41 32:36 40:08 41:32  48:02 51:07 51:58  52:47
#2 1,900 km 35 m 15:59 5:42 10:55 7:32 1:24 6:30 3:05 0:51 0:49
81 153 Dumitrean Sergiu D 52:57 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
1 Maratin 16:01 21:48 32:45 40:11 41:38  48:10 51:15 52:07 52:57
#2 1,900 km 35 m 16:01 5:47 10:57 7:26 1:27 6:32 3:05 0:52 0:50
82 161 Sturz Lazar Ariadna D 54:43 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
4 PC Arad 6:48 18:43 29:49 39:41 41:11 50:26 53:16 53:55  54:43
#2 1,900 km 35 m 6:48 11:55 11:06 9:52 1:30 9:15 2:50 0:39 0:48
83 176 Varadi Szonja D 54:46 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish
1 Csipa 6:08 11:21 15:50 39:48 48:51 51:25 53:17 53:54  54:46
#2 1,900 km 35 m 6:08 5:13 4:29 23:58 9:03 2:34 1:52 0:37 0:52
84 188 Almasi Tamas D 54:52 1(49) 2(35) 3(62) 4(36) 5(50) 6(59) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
1 Csipa 5:26 12:19  42:18 46:11 48:56 52:04 53:26 53:58 54:52
#1 1,800 km 35 m 5:26 6:53 29:59 3:53 2:45 3:08 1:22 0:32 0:54
85 164 Beltechi Gabriel D 54:55 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47)  8(100)  Finish
3 CSO Madaras 8:10 15:23 37:01 45:19 48:17 51:28 53:08 54:04 54:55
#2 1,900 km 35 m 8:10 7:13 21:38 8:18 2:58 3:11 1:40 0:56 0:51
86 189 Samune Nagy Katali D 57:12 1(43) 2(44) 3(32) 4(46) 5(50) 6(31) 7(47) 8(100)  Finish
4 Csipa 6:43 12:59 27:51 47:06 49:29 53:49 55:21 56:09 57:12
